BROWN & BROWN INC.

BROWN & BROWN INC.
ISIN:  US1152361010

Overview
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Price
99.17 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.79% (1.74)

US1152361010
BRO

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

26,071 EUR
S&P 500

95.59 USD (500)
200.00 USD (100)
98.00 USD

99.26 USD

97.61 USD

97.43 USD
98.912581 USD
960,217
94,930,586.22
18,038
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 )
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2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1152361010&ID_NOTATION=256558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1152361010&ID_NOTATION=256558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4556832c09ba0301157799aef07738ec18ba99dc9d5f8db109dc0284f333435e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=144d51e60c7a62289&time=1722167877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=382aef9f9726bc8b6975d953a6e059f67a27b8e5ea6895b251b2eda64d28988e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=271ad502be7c875db&time=1722167877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aedc406f0de52856c88162dbc7f8f98a83146a12f2b9f00fbf498807a0642b5e&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a71b9b1720b398af1&time=1722167877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=986187fdf8d6b1d84e7ff150ca97db031e3e440ff6ea97cafbe4fa0e61fdfcf6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf08c4020f45ffae1&time=1722167877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f1bf43868dc512c142cdf38fcb854030a8a7cac894486bfeca4571951dce1b7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=932a87dd79ebb633c&time=1722167877&tool=RSC

BROWN & BROWN INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:01

Price
99.17 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.79% (1.74)

ISIN US1152361010
Symbol BRO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,071 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.59 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 200.00 USD (100)
Open 98.00 USD
High 99.26 USD
Low 97.61 USD
Close (prev. day) 97.43 USD
VWAP 98.912581 USD
Volume (pcs) 960,217
Trading volume 94,930,586.22
Number of trades 18,038
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.99% +38.41% +82.30%
Perf (abs.) +22.29  +27.52  +44.77
Beta 0.47 0.60 0.88

Volatility  16.08 18.65 25.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/26 22:26 91.34 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/26 08:05 89.74 EUR
NYSE 2024/07/26 22:00 99.17 USD

Munich 2024/07/26 08:02 90.06 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/26 08:05 89.50 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/26 19:31 91.08 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/26 08:08 89.78 EUR

97.07 USD (1,646,505)
92.44 USD (1,138,859)
87.80 USD (1,180,187)
79.26 USD (1,240,141)

99.26 USD (2024/07/26)

69.24 USD (2024/01/05)

99.26 USD (2024/07/26)

66.73 USD (2023/10/23)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.04
0.00
94.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=256558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352358379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352542501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357651918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34129641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352542504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12831

BROWN & BROWN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Brown & Brown

INSURANCE

Contact Details
BROWN & BROWN INC.

300 North Beach Street - 32114 Daytona
Beach

Telefon: +1-386-252-9601
Fax: +
E-mail: info@bbins.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

J. Brown
Bronislaw
Masojada
Chilton Varner
H. Proctor
Hugh Brown
James Hunt
Jaymin Patel
Kathleen Savio
Lawrence
Gellerstedt
Paul Krump
Theodore
Hoepner
Timothy Main
Toni Jennings
Wendell Reilly
J. Powell Brown
R. Andrew

Watts
Steve M. Boyd

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@bbins.com
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